
Cumberland Co. Hilga
Tammy
Nadine
Melisa
Lulu
Bata
Frizba
Betsy

John F Stamy 111
164
166
49
37
78

(Continued from Pago Dll)
3 21,476
6 20,669
5 21,095
3 17,392
3 14,290
6 16,695

Jango
Brandy
Pearl
Jasmins
Butterfly
Jacks

Merle & Sharon Dice
16
82

16,466
18,278

Glenn & Larry Souder
2 19,978

Greg & Sheree Clelan
76
70

Ridgeline-Acres
104

16,506
18,271

K Hale & J Reese
Robin 20,721

Leroy Chestnut
15David E Gettle

Nellie
Maggie
Patti
Joyce
Pet
Joan
Pearl

22,742
20,434
19,135
17,966
15.783
20,982
17,541

Samuel D Shenk
Abbie
Vera
140
Tena
Star
Dina
Marie
Supere
Chris
Deb-She
Linda
Gayle

Fred B McGillvray
Dot
Bethal

16,939
16,676
17,474
17,814

Rita
Myra

Hills-Hope-PA Farm
28-BE
35Janio
33-Ada
21 Anita

26,618
21,575
17,912
15,590

Oscar Nealy & Sons
78
95
140
98
36Donald A McCullough

72
84
76
153
151
128
170
113
182
93
195
152
104
190

25,293
18,223
17,516
20,364
19,145
21,529
21,916
15,702
19,519
20,321
19,720
18,009
16,390
20,656

L Dorell & Bev Agar
Snowball
Louise

Berkheimer Farms
34
44

Frank J Yost
Tammi

Stambaugh Farms
94

15,689
Leroy Showaker & Son

Fay
Nikie
Nell
Nova

Glenn W Myers
Polly
Hope
Lynn
Princess

26,279
22,935

959
931

85§
822

21,724
22,661

3.9
3.6 Betty A Zeigler & Sons

LENWOOD
METAL FORMING

809 Glenwood Drive, Ephrata, PA 17522

717-733-9590
All Panels Cut To Length -

Coverage 36” Width

Roofing And Siding
29 Gauge Galvanize 29 Gauge Painted
26 Gauge Galvanize 26 Gauge Painted

A New Product In Our Line
Standing Seam Roofing Manufactured at the job site. Suit-

able for flatter roofs with 4 to 5 ft. perlin spacing and 80 lb. per
sq. ft. weight rating.

We Also Stock The Following Items:
Pre-Hung Doors Ridge Vents
Agri Build Windows Ridgolators
Roll Door Track, Trolleys and Hardware

SPECIALS WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
29 Gauge Painted Sun Gold or Dark Brown

$40.00 Per Sq. or 1.20 Per Lin. Ft.
26 Gauge Galvalume

$39.00 Per Sq. or $1.17 Per Lin. Ft.

DHIA
737
721
674
670
660
651

724
678

666

670
653

708

4.4
3.7

3.3

4.0
3.5

3.4

4.0
3.9
3.7
3.6

3.1
3.4
4.1
4.2

692
656
654
653

838
751
741
658

4.4

3.6
4.0

692

27
132
128

167
136

4 19,931
4 22,506
3 17,869
9 22,251
3 16,939
3 20,364
8 16,270
6 17,005

3 19,946
4 19,446
4 22,079
6 17,021
7 17,888

19,166
17,060
16,493

17,443

6 24,240
6 ,18,174
2 19,274
6 20,347
6 22,276
5 24,345
4 20,080
6 23,459
3 18,586
5 20,060
4 20,106
6 17,621

4 20,448
4 17,902
4 22,458
3 18,907
4 18,822

5 21,614
3 17,362

4 19,754
8 19,733
6 17,468
3 18,088
7 17,803
4 19,578
8 18,321
3 17,848
3 16,663

8 17,670

2 21,930
4 22.877
4 it,925
2 14,943

Maria
Lue
Juice
Kitten

Wm F & Susan Dietrich
Franny
Zaneta
Zera4.0

4.0
3.2
4.1
3.6

800
789
720
713
654

Clifford Chamberlin
Glo

Fred A Hoover
Babe
Rachel
Daisy

Daniel L Martin Jr
153-RC

3.7
3.9
4.0

725
671
671

3.8 663 Marlin Miller & Sons
17

Cumbor-Vue Farm
Bonita
Adeline

Gerald P Jones
211

Charles E Heberlig
18

Roy E Deitch & Sons
13
38
27
11
120

3.6
4.0
3.2
3.5
3.4

739
727
721
674
653

Glenn Newswanger
52

3.5
4.0

758
706

Francis R Mains

Ken H & Virginia Swartz
Windy

Edwin Z Horst
32
103
104
78
65

Maple Key Holsteins
28

3.7 655
Hilda

J Wickard-R Hawkins
Marie

4.0
3.4
4.3
4.5

890
796
787
677

Highland Vue Farms
Marie
Dell
Buttercup

Sto-Ebe Farm
4

William L McCulloch
35

Kenneth Horst
Bobbie

10
3
4

'um to P<

UmcMttf Farming Saturfty, August 19,1989>019
19,107
24,046
16,822
19,879

16,261
14,755
14,165

18,416

22,225
20,765
19,613

17,350

17,626

23,885
21,743

19,135

18,466

17,915
17,730
21,022
19,517
17,272

19,110
20,569
17,249
22,347

21,857
17,800

12,328

20,085
18,658
18,037
17,495
16,206

25,708
14,593

17,486

23,192
20,258
19,344

4.4
4.0
4.1
3.4

4.9
4.9
4.9

4.4

19,206
18,832
21,452

21,590

3.1
3.2
3.4

26,592
or

3.9

3.8

3.0'
3.2

3.6

3.5

4.9
4.0
3.3
3.5
3.8

4.8
4.0
3.8
2.9

3.5
3.8

5.4

842
759
701
675

800
737
694

826

4.1
4.0
3.9
3.9
4.0

694
679
676

685

676

3.5
4.6

718
715

694

659

3.7

879
717
707
697
660

924
828
666
665

771
680

670

823
749
704
696
655

899
684

661

4.3 1003
3.7 762
3.5 678

4.1 787
3.6 686
3.0 651

3.3 731

3.3 900


